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GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA AZIONE 1.1.1 PAL “ELORO 2020”

Proponente

BIOSTRA Srl

CASA MODICA

Srls

BORA BORA
Srls

ASSENNATO
VINCENZO

COFAMAR
EVENTI Srls

LA FATTORIA

Srl Agricola

CAMMISULI
ANTONIO

CATALANO
CLELIA

FRONTERRE
TERESA

EL
CHACALOTE
Sas

ACCOLLA
CORRADO

TERZA EDIZIONE
Punteggio  Punteggio
CUUA Esito auto- riconosciut
attribuito 0
01915340895 Ammissibile 86 81
02143610893 Ammissibile 84 71
01950890895 Ammissibile 75 57
SSNVCN69T23A522A  Ammissibile 66 55
01768140897 Ammissibile 78 54
01695950889 Ammissibile 71 52
CMMNTNS58H18Z401L  Ammissibile 69 51
CTLCLL85R43G273] Ammissibile 50 47
FRNTRS67M53F943C  Ammissibile 68 47
01463220895 Ammissibile 52 44
CCLCRD70A30F943F Ammissibile 66 41
MORALE
VINCENZO
07.03.2025
18:54:32

GMT+00:00

Importo
ammesso

(in EUR)

99.983.25

97.500,24

50.007,00

76.144,92

99.803,63

43.702,96

88.885,36

97.315,00

100.000,00

84.210,86

100.000,00
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